

Kali Mandir (Mandir) to Tut Form hote hui
Bankat Simon lak under MR 3054 (2018)
Package No. - MR-N/19-20 (Gopalganj-2) / 03
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Assignment copy

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Gopalganj-2
DIVISION

Block - Baikunthapur **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No. - 907

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Kali mandir					
(Mandpur) to tut Form hate hue					
Bank at Siwan tak Under MR 3054/2019					
Agency - M/S Awanish Const ⁿ village -					
Owlipur, Khairajapur (Gopalgunj)					
Agreement No - 01 MRD/3054/2020-21					
PKH No - MR-N/19-20 Gopalgunj-2/03					
Agreement Amount - (C) Rs 22026189.00					
(M) Rs 97,775.16.00					

Estimated Cost for this Road -					
(C) Rs = 4022210.86					
(M) Rs = 1818735.00					
Date of Commencement of work - 12.04.2021					
Date of Completion of work - 11.01.2022					
Date of measurement - 24.08.2021					

Record measurement					
① Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land including uprooting as per Technical Spec ⁿ - do - do -					
2 x 29	x	30	x	1.00	= 1740.00 m ²
2 x 29	x	30	x	1.00	= 1740.00 m ²
2 x 20	x		x	1.00	= 40.00 m ²

Continuation total 3520.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(25) Provisioning weep hole			31/8	Rs - 3397178=00
(39) do do				
Qty side Dm 30-6 items (11)				
10 x 10 @ Rp 90.94 each				= 909=00
(30) S/A/D & placing H/S D box				
(44) reinforcement - do - do -				
Qty side Dm 30-3 items (6)				
				= 782.91 kg
Qty side Dm 30-5 items (8)				
				= 307.92 kg
Total Qty - 782.91 + 307.92				
				= 1090.83 kg
				= 1.09 MT
Limit Qty as Agreement = 1.08 MT				
Qty 1.08 MT @ Rp 50663.36/m				
				= 54716=00
total Rs - 3452803=00				
(-) 11% less below as Agreement - Rp - 379808=00				
				Rp - 3072995=00
(+) Add GST @ 12% on - 368759=00				
(+) Add labour cost @ 1% Rs - 30929=00				
Net total Rp - 3619989=00				
30/11/2021				
30/11/2021				
30/11/2021				

Continuation